
Buses Towards WarboysFridays 22X 22 22 22

St Ives, Market Road, Bus Station Bay 2 09:25 - 11:00 13:00

East Street 09:25 - 11:00 13:00

Little Farthing Close 09:26 - 11:01 13:01

St Ives, Russet Close 09:27 - 11:02 13:02

Woodhurst, The Chapel | - 11:09 13:09

Old Hurst, Wellington Close | - 11:13 13:13

Pidley, High Street, Warboys Road 09:35 09:37 | |

Pidley, Oldhurst Road (Hail & Ride) - | 11:18 13:18

Pidley, Warboys Road, Fen Road - 09:38 11:19 13:19

Fenton Road - 09:40 11:21 13:21

Madecroft - 09:41 11:22 13:22

Warboys, High Street - 09:41 11:22 13:22

Warboys, Church Road - 09:42 11:23 13:23

Buses Towards St Ivesridays 22 22 22X

Warboys, Church Road 09:47 11:47 13:27

Warboys, High Street 09:47 11:47 13:27

Madecroft 09:47 11:47 13:27

Fenton Road 09:48 11:48 13:28

Pidley, Warboys Road, Fen Road 09:51 11:51 13:31

Pidley, Oldhurst Road (Hail & Ride) 09:52 11:52 |

Pidley, High Street, Warboys Road | | 13:32

Old Hurst, Wellington Close 09:56 11:56 |

Woodhurst, The Chapel 10:01 12:01 |

St Ives, Russet Close 10:07 12:07 13:39

Little Farthing Close 10:07 12:07 13:39

St Ives, Market Road, Bus Station Bay 2 10:10 12:10 13:42

Buses Towards WarboysFridays 22X 22A 22A 22A

St Ives, Market Road, Bus Station Bay 2 09:25 - 11:45 14:45

East Street 09:25 - 11:45 14:45

Little Farthing Close 09:26 - 11:46 14:46

St Ives, Russet Close 09:27 - 11:47 14:47

Needingworth, Church Street | - 11:55 14:55

Townsend Road | - 11:55 14:55

Bluntisham Road | - 11:56 14:56

Rectory Road | - 11:59 14:59

Bluntisham, High Street | - 12:00 15:00

St Mary's Road | - 12:00 15:00

St Mary's Close | - 12:01 15:01

Marina | - 12:04 15:04

Earith, High Street, Chapel Lane | - 12:05 15:05

Adelaide Walk | - 12:06 15:06

Parrens Road | - 12:06 15:06

Earith, Greenfields, School Road | - 12:07 15:07

Greenfields | - 12:07 15:07

Dunholt Way | - 12:12 15:12

Colne, High Street, East Street | - 12:13 15:13

Earith Road | - 12:13 15:13

Colne Road | - 12:19 15:19

Windsor Gardens | - 12:19 15:19

Springfield | - 12:20 15:20

Somersham, Ibbott Crescent | - 12:20 15:20

Loftsteads | - 12:20 15:20

Coronation Avenue | - 12:21 15:21

Parkhall Road | - 12:23 15:23

Somersham, King Street | - 12:24 15:24

West End | - 12:25 15:25

Crossroads | - 12:27 15:27

Pidley, High Street, Warboys Road 09:35 09:37 12:28 15:28

Pidley, Warboys Road, Fen Road - 09:38 12:29 15:29

Fenton Road - 09:40 12:31 15:31

Madecroft - 09:41 12:32 15:32

Warboys, High Street - 09:41 12:32 15:32

Warboys, Church Road - 09:42 12:33 15:33

Broughton, Holborn Farm - 09:45 12:36 15:36

Warboys Road - 09:46 12:37 15:37

Old Hurst, Lancaster Close - 09:47 12:38 15:38

Woodhurst, The Chapel - 09:51 12:42 15:42

Buses Towards St Ivesridays 22A 22A 22

Woodhurst, The Chapel 10:00 13:00 15:47

Old Hurst, Lancaster Close 10:04 13:04 |

Warboys Road 10:04 13:04 |

Broughton, Holborn Farm 10:06 13:06 |

Warboys, Church Road 10:09 13:09 |

Warboys, High Street 10:09 13:09 |

Madecroft 10:09 13:09 |

Fenton Road 10:10 13:10 |

Pidley, Warboys Road, Fen Road 10:13 13:13 |

Pidley, High Street, Warboys Road 10:14 13:14 |

Crossroads 10:15 13:15 |

West End 10:18 13:18 |

Somersham, Church Street 10:19 13:19 |

Coronation Avenue 10:20 13:20 |

Loftsteads 10:21 13:21 |

Somersham, Ibbott Crescent 10:22 13:22 |

Springfield 10:23 13:23 |

Windsor Gardens 10:23 13:23 |

Colne Road 10:24 13:24 |

Earith Road 10:28 13:28 |

Colne, High Street, East Street 10:29 13:29 |

Dunholt Way 10:29 13:29 |

Greenfields 10:34 13:34 |

Earith, Greenfields, School Road 10:35 13:35 |

Parrens Road 10:35 13:35 |

Adelaide Walk 10:36 13:36 |

Earith, High Street, Chapel Lane 10:37 13:37 |

Marina 10:38 13:38 |

St Mary's Close 10:40 13:40 |

St Mary's Road 10:41 13:41 |

Bluntisham, High Street 10:42 13:42 |

Rectory Road 10:42 13:42 |

Bluntisham Road 10:45 13:45 |

Townsend Road 10:46 13:46 |

Needingworth, Church Street 10:47 13:47 |

St Ives, Russet Close 10:54 13:54 15:54

Little Farthing Close 10:54 13:54 15:54

St Ives, Market Road, Bus Station Bay 2 10:57 13:57 15:57

MONDAY TO FRIDAY / 

SATURDAY / 

Warboys > Pidley > Old Hurst > Woodhurst > St Ives

Valid From Monday 27th September 2021 

Except Bank Holiday Mondays

Timing Points shown in Bold. Times at all other stops are an approximate guide only. Please arrive at your stop 5mins prior to the time shown.

Timing Points shown in Bold. Times at all other stops are an approximate guide only. Please arrive at your stop 5mins prior to the time shown.

Italics - Times boxed in Italics represent a gauranteed connection.

Italics - Times boxed in Italics represent a gauranteed connection.

Our Twitter feed is available to view without a Twitter account at: twitter.com/VectareEast

Follow us @VectareEast for live travel updates

https://east.vectareportal.co.uk Back to site

22 22A 22X

https://essexbus.vectareportal.co.uk
https://east.vectareportal.co.uk

